

## Moderation Management Hosts Mindful Drinking Virtual Summit

Experts, advocates, and individuals are coming together to foster mindfulness in alcohol consumption on July 27th and 28th at the Moderation Mindset Summit.

GRANDVILLE, MICHIGAN, UNITED STATES, July 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Contact: andrea@moderation.org

"

We are excited to bring together thought leaders and participants from around the world to explore the importance of moderation in alcohol consumption."

Andrea Pain, Interim Executive Director at Moderation Management

\*\*Moderation Management Hosts Mindful Drinking Virtual Summit\*\*

Moderation Management (MM) is excited to announce that it will be hosting its first-ever virtual conference to celebrate the 30th Anniversary of the organization. Since its founding in 1994, MM has been dedicated to supporting people who want to change their relationship with alcohol. Experts, advocates, and individuals come together to focus on fostering a culture of moderation and mindfulness in alcohol consumption at the Moderation Mindset Virtual

Summit on July 27th and 28th, 2024.

"We are excited to bring together thought leaders and participants from around the world to explore the importance of moderation in alcohol consumption," said Andrea Pain, Interim Executive Director at Moderation Management. "This conference is an opportunity for individuals to learn, share experiences, and gain practical insights into fostering healthy relationships with alcohol."

Registration for the conference is now open. For more information on the <u>agenda</u>, speakers, and registration details, please visit <a href="https://moderation.org/moderation-mindset-virtual-summit/">https://moderation.org/moderation-mindset-virtual-summit/</a>.

**About Moderation Management** 

Moderation Management (MM) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization dedicated to supporting individuals who are concerned about their drinking and who desire to make positive lifestyle changes. MM promotes moderation as a viable and realistic alternative to the all-or-nothing

approach to alcohol abstinence.
Through peer support, education, and community engagement, MM empowers individuals to take charge of their drinking habits and lead healthier, more balanced lives. Learn more at <a href="https://www.moderation.org">www.moderation.org</a>.

## ###

Andrea Pain
Moderation Management
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

## NO JUDGEMENT, JUST INSIGHTS.



Join experts, researchers, and enthusiasts to delve into effective strategies and practical approaches towards responsible alcohol consumption.

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/728481212

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.